10:00 a.m. — 10:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m. —10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m. — 11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

AGENDA
MARION COUNTY
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL
NOMINATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

December 21, 2017 — 10:00 a.m.

North Santiam Room — Public Works
5155 Silverton Rd NE, Salem Oregon

Nominations Subcommittee

e Process Review
e Appoint Chair

e Other Discussion
e Agenda Review

Interview — David Lear
Interview — Chris Ream
Discussion of Nominations

Adjourn

Brian May / All
All
All
All

Subcommittee
Subcommittee

Subcommittee



SWMAC Subcommittee List - 2016

Residential Bonnie Sullivan Thomas Smith Brian Sund Bob Anderson
Commercial Todd Irvine Darby Randklev | Judy Skinner
Nomination Bob Anderson Bonnie Sullivan Thomas
Smith
. . Thomas .
Bylaws Bonnie Sullivan Bob Anderson Smith Will Posegate
SWMAC . .
Handbook Bonnie Sullivan Bob Anderson
Education Brian Sund Joe Fowler
. Bonnie Darby
Budget Bob Anderson Todd Irvine sullivan Randklev

Updated 11/30/16

COUNTY CONTACTS:

Bailey Payne, ES

Alan Haley, PW Director
Commissioner Sam Brentano
Commissioner Janet Carlson
Commissioner Kevin Cameron

Jolene Kelley

COUNCIL MEMBER NAME

Thomas Smith

503-588-5169

bpayne@co.marion.or.us

503-588-7943

ahaley@co.marion.or.us

503-588-5212

sabrentano@co.marion.or.us

503-588-5212

jcarlson@co.marion.or.us

503-588-5212

kcameron@co.marion.or.us

503-566-3937

jkelley@co.marion.or.us

POSITION

Citizen-at-Large - Chair

VACANCIES

Citizen-at-Large

Joe Fowler

Public Health - Vice-Chair

Citizen-at-Large

Robert Anderson

Citizen-at-Large

Citizen-at-Large

Todd Irvine

Collection Industry

Citizen-at-Large

Will Posegate

Recycling Industry

Community Organization

Darby Randklev

Disposal Industry

Chamber of Commerce

Judy Skinner

Citizen-at-Large

Solid Waste System Representative
(Transfer Station/Compost)

Bonnie Sullivan

Building/Construction

Brian Sund

Citizen-at Large
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